WIRELESS
MODBUS GATEWAY
WGW410
The Tekon Wireless Modbus Gateway WGW410 is
specifi cally designed to meet the most rigorous
requirements of operation in the industrial process
environments. Due to their reduced dimensions,
they can be easily installed in junction boxes or in

Node 1 27 45 47 48 49 50 51 53
Node n n*27 (n*27)+18 (n*27)+20 (n*27)+21 (n*27)+22 (n*27)+23 (n*27)+24 (n*27)+26
Sensor probe type Code Sensor probe type Code
PT100 - 2 Wires 1 Thermocouple K 10
PT100 - 3 Wires 2 Thermocouple J 11
PT100 - 4 Wires 3 Thermocouple T 12
PT500 - 2 Wires 4 Thermocouple S 13
PT500 - 3 Wires 5 Thermocouple R 14
PT500 - 4 Wires 6 Thermocouple N 15
PT1000 - 2 Wires 7 Thermocouple B 16
PT1000 - 3 Wires 8 Thermocouple E 17
PT1000 - 4 Wires 9
End node models Code
THW401 2
(1) Node Offset = [ NodeID x 27]
4
WIRELESS MODBUS GATEWAY WGW410
MODBUS HOLDING REGISTER TABLE (FUNCTION 0X03 – READ HOLDING REGISTER; FUNCTION 0X10 – WRITE HOLDING REGISTER)
FOR ANALOG OUTPUT CONFIGURATION
Descrip-
tion
Input
Minimum
Value
Input
Maximum
Value
Number
of failed
messages
to alarm
Modbus
Output
Address
Link
Alarms
Damaged
Sensor
current
signal
Commu-
nication
failure
current
signal
Device
Status
Tempera-
ture
*100
Output
current
Variable
type
INT16 INT16 UINT16 UINT16 UINT16 UINT16 UINT16 UINT16 INT32 UINT16
Address
Analog